
logic plus
ergonomics, traditional task styling - an unmatched value

DESCRIPTIONMODEL CONTROL ARM FEATURES DIMENSIONSFABRIC/LEATHERFABRIC

 HIGH-BACK

HIGH-BACK HEAVY DUTY 

MULTI-FUNCTION

A B/COM C D E F G

1296 1406 1476 1576 1736 1876 2036

1411 1521 1591 1691 1851 1991 2151

1421 1531 1601 1701 1861 2001 2161

1436 1546 1616 1716 1876 2016 2176

1531 1641 1711 1811 1971 2111 2271

A00

A5

A36

A37

A90

SEAT SLIDER (SS) - STANDARD

GSA SIN # 33721

• Task seating

• Heavy duty multi-function control, 

   base and pneumatic cylinder

• Ratchet back lumbar height adjustment

• Seat slider standard

• Warranted to 500 lbs.
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PACKAGING NOTESPACKAGING NOTES

CODE DESCRIPTION LIST UPCHARGE

AB ASSEMBLED IN BAG $0

BAC BACK ASSEMBLED IN CARTON $80

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

BASE OPTIONS

ARM OPTIONS CASTER OPTIONS

26” Heavy Duty Nylon

Base – Black

BA1HD
STD

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

WEIGHT:

30.0-33.0

28.0

43.5-52.0

25.0

17.0-20.0

17.0-22.0

23.5

26.5-30.5

3.1 YD

65.0 LB

• Weight capacity up to 500 lbs.

• Infi nite back angle adjustment

• 6° forward tilt

• Side knob tension adjustment 

• 360° swivel

• Pneumatic cylinder height adjustment
Height/Width Adjustable Arm

A5
$115

Heavy Duty Hard Wood Floor 

and Carpet Casters

C4
STD

Hard Floor and 

Carpet Casters

C1S
$35

Decompression Hard Floor 

and Soft Carpet Casters

C2S
$35

Ballistic Nylon Applied 

Over a Portion of the Lower 

Backrest Surface

BNBP1
$90

Ballistic Nylon Applied Over a 

Portion of the Lower Backrest 

Surface and Full Seat

BNBP2
$180

Upholstered Outer Back in 

Black Ballistic Nylon

BN1 - with Grade A Only

BN2 - with Grade B and Up

BN2

BN1

 NC

$35

Edge Protector - a Clear Vinyl 

Tube Placed Around the Edge 

of the Back Cushion

EP
$60

Height Adjustable Pivot/

Slide Arm

A36
$125

Height/Width Adjustable 

Pivot/Slide Arm

A37
$140

MODEL NUMBER CONTROL ARMS GRADE BASE CASTERS PACKAGING OPTIONS

CREATING LOGIC PLUS MODEL NUMBER

* FOR ARMLESS USE CODE A00

1 7 9 0 M 2 B CA H1 DA

Height/Width Adjustable 

Breakaway Arm

A90
$235

156 157


